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Name Email Address Phone Number 
John George Adams, Jr. servega365@gmail.com (770) 888-4800 
Antuan S. Aguirre promptprocessga@gmail.com  (770) 906-7006 
Kristopher Barnes visionzpsis@outlook.com (404) 662-6524 
Donnie C. Briley dbriley@theprocessserverllc.com (404) 788-8331 
Kim Bunch kbunch@momprocessservice.com (770) 240-0018 
Nayshunda O. Burke notaryneedz@need-z.com (770) 756-6290 
Kimberly L. Butts klbinvestigation@gmail.com (678) 374-9549 
Joyce Y. Clemmons clemmonsjoyce@yahoo.com (718) 954-1326 
Travis D. Cline tclinedrums@gmail.com (678) 768-4925 
Babette D. Cochrane babs.wrapitupilltakeit@gmail.com (770) 852-0363 
Patriciajoyce M. Dambach-Cirko p.cirko@georgiattorneyservices.net (470) 636-7378 
Danny D. Davidson ddavids5000@gmail.com (770) 550-3912 
Mitchell T. Davidson gaproseservices@gmail.com (770) 833-7099 
David E. Derricho, Jr. ddericho@momprocesservice.com (404) 312-5827 
Jeffrey A. Dolbier dolbierjeff@gmail.com (678) 414-6516 
Bela Farkas georgiaexpressprocess@gmail.com (404) 554-7276 
Floretta Fitzgerald printandserve@yahoo.com (678) 900-0596 
Anton D. Floyd adfark485@gmail.com (470) 377-2035 
Lester L. Franzen service@southernprideprocess.com (803) 386-8559 
Daylien Garmon daylien.garmon@platinumprocessserver.com (239) 344-6997 
Jason H. Garmon jason@platinumprocessserver.com (239) 344-6997 
Herbert F. Giles handllegal@gmail.com (404) 623-5481 
Lamone Graham info@tagusin.com (877) 824-8746 
Kimberly Greenway office@kimberlygreenway.com (404) 487-6085 
Tamar Gunby georgiapeachnotary@gmail.com (404) 988-3221 
Jamie E. Gunnels mrsgunnels@outlook.com (770) 905-7715 
Matthew R. Gunnels mrgunnels@outlook.com (770) 596-4757 
Michael A. Harbuck myke@trinityserve.com (478) 551-7378 
Parks W. Harris ppsgallc@gmail.com (678) 542-0135 
Lisa Hill lisa@lisalocates.com (770) 317-7483 
Christopher Todd Horton ctoddhorton@gmail.com (770) 841-0428 
Jemarcus D. Hunter gabbigracetalent@gmail.com (470) 357-5732 
Elizabeth M. Irvin apremierps@gmail.com (706) 969-8440 
Frank H. James info@pheonixlegal.net (770) 873-6999 
Lorenzo Kenerson servwell3@yahoo.com (404) 528-5877 
Jobena H. Khalill jobenakhalill.law@gmail.com (770) 826-1042 
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Shirely Kirkland pkirkla16@gmail.com (678) 818-6476 
Zuri M. Lawson adiamanagement@gmail.com (404) 247-4194 
Rachel Lindley lindleyserves2@gmail.com (404) 735-6668 
Skylar Lindley lindleyserves@gmail.com (404) 277-4277 
Nicholas Mallas mallasinvestigations@gmail.com (404) 483-6259 
Kimia J. Marion kimiajmarion@gmail.com (678) 787-4032 
Rodney J. McClellan rod@elsga.com (678) 648-6330 
Ericka McMillon citywideserve@gmal.com (678) 353-5300 
Kevin J. Mitchell kevin1.mitchell@outlook.com (678) 923-3094 
Brad Moore brad@legioninvgroup.com (770) 235-7676 
Azizah Muhammad info@ajmuhammad.com (470) 992-5527 
Raja Muhammad-Haqq rajammuhammadh@gmail.com (850) 210-3038 
Latarsha N. Pace service@thepreciseprocess.com (770) 284-9466 
Ernesqueshia Parker ernesqueshia.parker@gmail.com (478) 918-6642 
Clark Richardson yoursheildinvestigations@gmail.com (331) 814-7504 
Leroy Richardson process@2n2investigations.com (407) 924-4357 
Michael Rivers riversmichael931@gmail.com (404) 552-1905 
Margaret Ruddock ruddockm@yahoo.com (404) 663-4690 
Rashad Saxon rsaxon@gotchacoveredllc.com (404) 394-6924 
Robin L. Saxon rsaxon@gotchacoveredllc.com (404) 394-6924 
Virginia Saxon-Ford misssaxonserves@gmail.com (404) 747-6282 
Marc Starks services@georgiacourtservices.com (800) 360-4753 
James Stiggers processwithjames@gmail.com (678) 886-4678 
Paulette Thompson paulette@actionprocessservers.com (770) 697-5150 
Stephen Thompson info@actionprocessservers.com (770) 697-5150 
Vanessa Thompson info@ispy4u.us (404) 901-0700 
Mariah Tibbs mariah@mtimelegalsolutions.com (404) 438-1736 
Garry L. Tuttle gtuttlepi@comcast.net (678) 520-3512 
Edward Yellig johnyellig@gmail.com (404) 374-1732 
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